Canada West Mission Conference Schedule 2019

‘Story’

6:30
7:00
8:00
9:00

10:00

9:00
9:30
10:00
10:45
11:00
12:00
1:30
3:15
3:45
5:00
6:00

7:30

Friday August 30

Registration

Welcome to 2019 CWM Conference
What'’s Up...In the CWM!

Snacks and Visiting,

Young Adult field trip with Parker Johnson

Goodnight

Saturday August 31

Spiritual Practice

Muffins and Coffee

Service of Recognition and Appreciation
Break

Pre-legislative session

Lunch

Business meeting

Break 30

Danny Belrose ‘Discover Your Story’
Choir practice — Chapel

Dinner on your own

Edith Wallace and World Accord
Visiting and snack

Goodnight

Sunday September 1
9:30 Spiritual Practice
10:00 Muffins and Coffee
10:30 Communion Service, Danny Belrose speaker
12:00 Group photo
12:15 Lunch
1:30 Penelope Belrose ‘The Danger of a Single Story’
2:30 Refreshments
2:45 Information Café —Mission Centre Kiosks
4:30 Closing Service of Celebration
5:30 Dinner on your own.

7:00 Bowling at Bonnie Dune - optional

*schedule is subject to change

Monday September 2nd

Preaching Workshop with Danny Belrose
9:00 Coffee and snacks

9:30 Worship with Penelope

10:00 ‘Discover Your Preaching Story’

12:00 Lunch

1:00 ‘Discover Your Preaching Story’ continued

2:30 Wrap up




