Canada West Mission Conference Schedule 2019

'Story'

Friday August 30	
6:30	Registration
7:00	Welcome to 2019 CWM Conference
8:00	What's UpIn the CWM!
9:00	Snacks and Visiting,
	Young Adult field trip with Parker Johnson
10:00	Goodnight
	Saturday August 31
9:00	Spiritual Practice
9:30	Muffins and Coffee
10:00	Service of Recognition and Appreciation
10:45	Break
11:00	Pre-legislative session
12:00	Lunch
1:30	Business meeting
3:15	Break 30
3:45	Danny Belrose 'Discover Your Story'
5:00	Choir practice – Chapel
6:00	Dinner on your own
7:30	Edith Wallace and World Accord
	Visiting and snack
	Goodnight
Sec.	

	Sunday September 1
9:30	Spiritual Practice
10:00	Muffins and Coffee
10:30	Communion Service, Danny Belrose speaker
12:00	Group photo
12:15	Lunch
1:30	Penelope Belrose 'The Danger of a Single Story'
2:30	Refreshments
2:45	Information Café –Mission Centre Kiosks
4:30	Closing Service of Celebration
5:30	Dinner on your own.
7:00	Bowling at Bonnie Dune - optional

Monday September 2nd

Preaching Workshop with Danny Belrose

9:00 Coffee and snacks

9:30 Worship with Penelope

*schedule is subject to change

10:00 'Discover Your Preaching Story'

12:00 Lunch

1:00 'Discover Your Preaching Story' continued

2:30 Wrap up